KUKKO // Pull forward

Technical attribute
Spread
Depth

)

Maximum pressure
Maximum load as a 2-arm puller

Weight

a3 FF

Space below

k2
F

Space next to it

Number of jaws

e
>

Y28-205 Product data sheet

Product name

Hydraulic 2-jaw puller with
swiveling jaws, with hydraulic
hollow ram for pump drive

For removing particularly large and tight bearings,
gears, discs, etc.

Art. No.

Series

EAN

Y28-205
Y-205
4021176036088

Metric
110-420 mm
300 mm

394 bar

151t

21.5kg

33 mm

102 mm

2

Imperial

43/8-16inch
11 7/8 inch
394 bar
16.5US t

13/8inch

4 1/32 inch
2
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KUKKO // Pull forward

Technologies

1] | HYDRAULIC
0 ! Pullers with hydraulic function.

Y28-205 Product data sheet www.kukko.com



KUKKO // Pull forward

Spare part

Art. No.
YRH-202
Y205-00
Y205-20
Y218-10
Y218-11

Accessories

Art. No.
Y205-27

Y28-205 Product data sheet

Product name

Hydraulic hollow ram

Jaw (individual) with accessories
2-jaw cross bar

Crank

Mechanical screw

Product name

Jaw (individual) with accessories
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