



Product name

Hydraulic 2-jaw puller with swiveling jaws, with hydraulic hollow ram for pump drive

For removing particularly large and tight bearings, gears, discs, etc.

Art. No. Y28-205

Series Y-205

EAN 4021176036088



	Technical attribute	Metric	Imperial
ф	Spread	110 - 420 mm	4 3/8 - 16 inch
	Depth	300 mm	11 7/8 inch
max.	Maximum pressure	394 bar	394 bar
\dagger	Maximum load as a 2-arm puller	15 t	16.5 US t
Δ, Ω	Weight	21.5 kg	
± †	Space below	33 mm	1 3/8 inch
*	Space next to it	102 mm	4 1/32 inch
×	Number of jaws	2	2



Technologies





Spare part

Art. No.	Product name
YRH-202	Hydraulic hollow ram
Y205-00	Jaw (individual) with accessories
Y205-20	2-jaw cross bar
Y218-10	Crank
Y218-11	Mechanical screw

Accessories

Art. No.	Product name
Y205-27	Jaw (individual) with accessories

Y28-205 Product data sheet www.kukko.com